APPENDIX A

MARIJUANA BUSINESS LICENSING ORDINANCE SCHEDULE OF FEES

Adult Use Marijuana Store

Marijuana Cultivation Facility

Marijuana Manufacturing Facility

Medical Marijuana Caregiver— cultivation
conducted on site

Medical Marijuana Caregiver— cultivation not
conducted on site

Medical Marijuana Caregiver Retail Store

Marijuana Testing Facility

Education Fee — Payable for Each Licensed Marijuana
Business Use

12

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$150.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

40% of the License Fee

($100 minimum)
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