APPENDIX A MARIJUANA BUSINESS LICENSING ORDINANCE SCHEDULE OF FEES

Adult Use Marijuana Store	\$2,500.00
Marijuana Cultivation Facility	\$1,000.00
Marijuana Manufacturing Facility	\$1,000.00
Medical Marijuana Caregiver conducted on site	\$300.00
Medical Marijuana Caregiver conducted on site	\$150.00
Medical Marijuana Caregiver Retail Store	\$2,500.00
Marijuana Testing Facility	\$1,000.00
Education Fee – Payable for Each Licensed Marijuana Business Use	40% of the License Fee (\$100 minimum)